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HOUSEHOLD GOODS CARRIER TARIFF 

RTM LLC MOVING COMPANY 

TARIFF NO. 1 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/14/2024 

REGULATIONS AND SCHEDULE OF CHARGES APPLICABLE TO CERTAIN HOUSEHOLD 

GOODS MOVES WITHIN THE STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS.  
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Transportation Charges 

Transportation charges include the hourly rates as listed below. 

Hourly rates and charges 

Movers will be conducted on a 'straight time' basis, with a minimum hourly charge as set 

out 

below plus actual travel time. The clock starts at the appropriate hourly rate when the 

movers 

leave the RTM LLC MOVING COMPANY office location, and includes the movers estimated 

return 

time to the office location. 

Number of movers Hourly rate 

One man and a truck $99.00 

Two men and a truck $125.00 

Three men and a truck $150.00 

Each additional men $50.00 

Office hours/ Minimum Hourly Charges 

RTM LLC Company will operate Monday — Friday, 8:00 am — 5:00 pm and Saturday and 

Sunday from 8:00 am — 2:00 pm. 

Monday — Friday Three-Hour Minimum Charge 
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Saturday — Sunday Three-Hour Minimum Charge 

Recognized Federal Holidays Three-Hour Minimum Charge 
After the minimum hourly charge, the hourly rates are calculated in fifteen-minute increments. 

Any interim charge is rounded up to the next fifteen-minute increment. 

Note: 

Hourly rates are not the same during peak season (Middle of August to Beginning of 

October) 

and any day between the 24th and the 7th of every month. 

Number of Movers Hourly Rate 

1 man and a truck 149.99 

2 men and a truck 200.00 

3 men and a truck 250.00 

Each additional men $50 

Additional Services 

The following charges shall be assessed in addition to the hourly rates quote above in this 

tariff, 

in connection with a move involving additional items: 

 Pianos - $170 

 Hot Tubs - $100 

 Riding Lawnmowers - $170 

 Gun Cabinet - $90 
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Elevator or Stair Carry 

RTM LLC Moving Company does not charge an additional fee for elevator or stair carry. 

Pick Up and Delivery 

RTM LLC Moving Company does not charge an additional fee for making additional pick-ups 

or 

deliveries after the initial stop. 

Packing Services and Dis-assembly 

RTM LLC Moving Company does not charge an additional fee for packing. The packing rate 

is the 

same as the hourly rates listed above; plus the market price of packing materials, including 

sales tax on the materials. 

In general, RTM LLC Moving Company expects everything that can be boxed, should be 

boxed. 

Carrier can not take loose items. 

Waiting Time 

The customer is charged the rates specified above for all waiting time or delays which are 

not 

the fault of RTM LLC Moving Company. 

Deposit Requirement 

Due to the limited nature of the services RTM LLC Moving Company provides, RTM LLC 

Moving 

Company required a deposit in the amount of $99 to hold and secure a specific move date, 

moving crews and other resources. Please note that this deposit is non-refundable, 

however 
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may be transferable to other available move dates. 

Cancellation of Services 

Please note that in the event of a cancellation, RTM LLC Moving Company is entitled to the 

initial 

deposit placed by the customer. Also, written notice should be issued to RTM LLC Moving 

Company at RTMLLC55@gmail.com that includes customer's name, address, and schedule 

move date. This notice should be given no later than 3 business days in advance. 

Hoists 

Some items may be required to come through a window because they are too large to put 

through a staircase. Please note that it is a good idea to notify the carrier of this requirement 

prior to commencement of a move. Please note that carrier may make last minute 

accommodations if we encounter this requirement during a move, at full expense and 

liability to the customer. Please note that there is a natural risk of damage to real 

property or the item 

being hoisted and client is solely liable for this risk. Hoists require special equipment and 3 

movers minimum to service. 

Material & Equipment Costs 

Shrink wrap: $25/roll 

Book (small) box: $5.00 each 

Linen (medium) Box: $6.00 each 

Dish Barrels: $12.00 each 

Wardrobe Box + Bar: $20.00 each 
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Pack Paper: $24.00/bundle 

Mattress Bags: $12.00/each 

Tape: $3.00/roll 

Moving Blankets (buy): $25 each 

Insurance Options: 

RTM LLC Moving Company is a licensed and insured mover. RTM LLC Moving Company 

does not provide insurance to the customer. In the event of an accident, carrier liability is 

limited to the shipper declaration of value of shipment on the bill of lading. Shipper must 

secure their own 

insurance. 

Default Valuation $0.60/Ib/item 

Default shipper declaration of value is $0.60/lb/item. This valuation is provided free of 

charge in 

any rate or estimate of services provided to shipper by carrier. By choosing this option 

(indicated as option A on bill of lading) the liability to the carrier is limited to $0.60/lb/item. 

Example: 501b table x $0.60/lb = $30 carrier liability 


